For all of your banking needs,
Cape Cod 5 is here to help.

Meet our East Harwich Team

Scott Vandersall

Kellie Jansen
Mortgage Loan Officer
508-360-1975
kjansen@capecodfive.com

Jessica Tondra, FPQP”
FEast Harwich Banking Center Manager
508-247-1790
jtondra@capecodfive.com

VP Regional Manager
Commercial Loan Officer
508-247-1623

NMLS ID# 21461 NMLS ID# 1171849 svandersall@capecodfive.com

Peter Badot Stan Hodkinson Mary Beth Eddy
AVP, Treasury Management Officer VR Government Banking Officer VP, Director of Merchant Services
508-247-2352 508-247-1875 508-776-8219
pbadot@capecodfive.com shodkinson@capecodfive.com meddy@capecodfive.com

CAPE
COD

www.capecodfive.com

East Harwich Banking Center
129 Route 137
East Harwich, MA 02645 ¢ 508-430-0055

James L. Botsford, CFP®
Trust and Asset Management™ Investment Services*
VP Senior Financial Advisor Investment Executive
508-247-2375 508-247-2172
jbotsford@capecodfive.com john.davidson@osaicinstitutions.com

John R. Davidson

* Please note that the following disclaimer applies to products offered by this representative.

NOT A DEPOSIT » NOT FDIC-INSURED « NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
AGENCY » NOT GUARANTEED BY THE BANK « MAY GO DOWN IN VALUE

Brokerage services are offered through Osaic Institutions, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC. Cape Cod 5
Investment Services is a trade name of the Bank. Osaic Institutions and the Bank are not affiliated.
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